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2018/19 17-i Typ, MaTy Ne99

Heninga, 02.12.2018, 13:00, HTB "MonTtasa", Konunwn. -5°C. Miapadi: 100

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

TkaveHko OnekcaHap (K)
KaHe 16paxim
MapTUHeHKO EBreHin
Tapanyna [deHuc
MesnbHUYYK Makcum
Opaptok Bonogumump
YenagiH Aptem
binnn Aptem
YepTKOoEB IHan
Ko3upeHko Hpin
Mucuk Map'sH

3anacHi

98
24
32
45
27
36
49

Baceubkunin bor naH
3anueB JleoHin
Jlura Oner

anata [leHuc
bukos IBaH
Mocinyyk Hazap
ToBcTU Makcum

TpeHep
Omenbyyk OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mnkona
AcucteHT 1:

LLnoH4yak CemeH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xykos OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

Cepatok OeHunc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Lunmban Ceprin

4:2

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

~N o O W

8

13
15
17
27
95

binuk Oner
Mpokonyyk Kupuno (K)
CemeHoB IMUTPO
byxan Ini6

lNypa IBaH
KocTeHko Kupwuno
BiTeH4yk Bagum
XpieHKo Ha3zap
Nyb6eHkoB Makcmm
PycbsaH Ceprin
CteubkoB Tumyp

3anacHi

90
9

10
11
19
20
99

3noTap Kupuno
LLleB4yyk CATOC/IaB
paH4yap Bagum
Opnwniok Knpuno
Mupir MapkisH
Nyuis N

LWkKiHoep Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Kynuos AHApii
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 17-1 Typ, MaTy Ne99
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«Bopckna» MonTasa

27 bukos IBaH

48 Tapagyaa [leHnc

34 MapTWHEHKO EBreHii
24 3anues JleoHin,

16 Ko3sunpeHko Hpiin

43 YepTKOEB IHanN
32 Jlura Oner

35 Mucuk Map'sH

16 Ko3npeHko Hpii

35 Mucuk Map'sH
45 ManaTta [eHunc

45 NanaTta JeHuc

16 Ko3npeHko Hpiin
27 bukos IBaH

32 Jlura Oner

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

N

412 «OnekcaHpgpis» OnekcaHapis
28" ) 5 CemeHos MUTPO
44'

45' 13 BiTeH4yKk Bagum
45+1'
46'
53'
58
72'
73 N %(7) ;;;/ilbi;HnCepriM
78 @ 8 KocTeHko Kupuo
78
82'
s n poremcsam
85'
88’ N ig )F(SL\EHHqKaOpHBaaBE I/FI) M
89'
90+4'

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTka

{8 AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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